Rank

16
T-65
T-96
T-73
T-25
T-51
T-47
T-96
T-20
T-152
T-86
T-76
T-79
T-25
T-144
T-57
19
T-45
T-117
T-6
T-126
T-96
T-22
T-32
T-138
T-146
T-79
T-65
T-148
T-65
T-117
T-65
T-148
T-57
10
T-91

2016 Locke and Smith Award - House
by Name

Name

Joe Adams
Justin Alferman
Sue Allen

Ira Anders
Sonya Anderson
Allen Andrews
Lauren Arthur
Kevin Austin
Kurt Bahr

Jay Barnes
Chuck Basye
Nathan Beard
Mike Bernskoetter
T. J. Berry
Linda Black
Jack Bondon
Rick Brattin
Cloria Brown
Wanda Brown
Eric Burlison
Bob Burns
Michael Butler
Jon Carpenter
Jason Chipman
Mike Cierpiot
Mike Colona
Kathie Conway
Pat Conway
Steve Cookson
Kevin Corlew
Robert Cornejo
Sandy Crawford
Gary Cross
Courtney Curtis
Paul Curtman
Charlie Davis

District —
Party
086-D
061-R
100-R
021-D
131-R
001-R
018-D
136-R
102-R
060-R
047-R
052-R
059-R
038-R
117-R
056-R
055-R
094-R
057-R
133-R
093-D
079-D
015-D
120-R
030-R
080-D
104-R
010-D
153-R
014-R
064-R
129-R
035-R
073-D
109-R
162-R
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Total
Score
154
133
127
132
148
138
140
127
151
110
129
131
130
148
115
135
152
141
123
166
122
127
150
145
119
114
130
133
113
133
123
133
113
135
160
128

Percent
Correct Vote
42.7%
36.8%
35.2%
36.6%
41.0%
38.2%
38.8%
35.2%
41.8%
30.5%
35.7%
36.3%
36.0%
41.0%
31.9%
37.4%
42.1%
39.1%
34.1%
46.0%
33.8%
35.2%
41.6%
40.2%
33.0%
31.6%
36.0%
36.8%
31.3%
36.8%
34.1%
36.8%
31.3%
37.4%
44.3%
35.5%



Rank

T-51
T-106
154
T-51
24
T-106
T-138
T-117
T-132
T-111
T-117
T-86
160
T-117
T-132
T-57
T-79
T-126
163
T-47
T-155
T-117
T-111
T-35
T-146
T-91
T-40
T-157
T-117
T-157
T-96
T-155
T-144
T-65

T-65

2016 Locke and Smith Award - House

Name

Shamed Dogan
Dean Dohrman
Tony Dugger
Randy Dunn

J. Eggleston
Brandon Ellington
Kevin Engler
Keith English
Sue Entlicher
Scott Fitzpatrick
Paul Fitzwater
Travis Fitzwater
Tom Flanigan
Lyndall Fraker
Diane Franklin
Keith Frederick
Elaine Gannon
Kimberly Gardner
Don Gosen*
Alan Green
Elijah Haahr
Marsha Haefner
Jim Hansen
Ben Harris

Ron Hicks
Galen Higdon
Justin Hill

Dave Hinson
Denny Hoskins
Lincoln Hough
Jay Houghton
Penny Hubbard
Tila Hubrecht
Jacob Hummel
Tom Hurst
Delus Johnson

by Name

District —
Party
098-R
051-R
141-R
023-D
002-R
022-D
116-R
068-1
128-R
158-R
144-R
049-R
163-R
137-R
123-R
121-R
115-R
077-D
101-R
067-R
134-R
095-R
040-R
118-D
107-R
011-R
108-R
119-R
054-R
135-R
043-R
078-D
151-R
081-D
062-R
009-R

Page 2 of 5

Total
Score
138
126
107
138
149
126
119
123
121
124
123
129
98
123
121
135
130
122
17
140
105
123
124
144
114
128
143
104
123
104
127
105
115
133
209
133

Percent
Correct Vote
38.2%
34.9%
29.6%
38.2%
41.3%
34.9%
33.0%
34.1%
33.5%
34.3%
34.1%
35.7%
27.1%
34.1%
33.5%
37.4%
36.0%
33.8%
4.7%
38.8%
29.1%
34.1%
34.3%
39.9%
31.6%
35.5%
39.6%
28.8%
34.1%
28.8%
35.2%
29.1%
31.9%
36.8%
57.9%
36.8%



Rank

161
55
T-132
T-132
T-73

T-65
T-6
T-11
T-111
T-117
T-29
T-63
T-111
T-91
T-138
T-25
137
T-96
T-96
T-86

T-57
159
T-111
T-29
T-40
T-35
T-152
T-111
T-76
15
T-22
T-126
T-79
T-86

2016 Locke and Smith Award - House
by Name

Name

Caleb Jones
Jeffery Justus

Shelley Keeney Taylor

Mike Kelley

Kip Kendrick

Bill E. Kidd

S. Nick King
Jeanne Kirkton
Andrew Koenig
Glen Kolkmeyer
Bart Korman
Michele Kratky
Jeremy LaFaver
Mike Lair

Bill Lant

Jeanie Lauer

Deb Lavender
Mike Leara

Donna Lichtenegger
Warren Love
Steve Lynch

Nick Marshall

Kirk Mathews
Karla May

John McCaherty
Gail McCann Beatty
Tracy McCreery
Andrew McDaniel
Tom McDonald
Joe Don McGaugh
Kevin McManus
Margo McNeil

Sue Meredith
Jeffery Messenger
Rocky Miller
Bonnaye Mims

District —

Party
050-R
156-R
145-R
127-R
045-D
020-R
017-R
091-D
099-R
053-R
042-R
082-D
025-D
007-R
159-R
032-R
090-D
096-R
146-R
125-R
122-R
013-R
110-R
084-D
097-R
026-D
088-D
150-R
028-D
039-R
036-D
069-D
071-D
130-R
124-R
027-D
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Total
Score
0
137
121
121
132
161
133
166
158
124
123
147
134
124
128
119
148
120
127
127
129
234
135
103
124
147
143
144
110
124
131
155
150
122
130
129

Percent
Correct Vote
24.9%
38.0%
33.5%
33.5%
36.6%
44.6%
36.8%
46.0%
43.8%
34.3%
34.1%
40.7%
37.1%
34.3%
35.5%
33.0%
41.0%
33.2%
35.2%
35.2%
35.7%
64.8%
37.4%
28.5%
34.3%
40.7%
39.6%
39.9%
30.5%
34.3%
36.3%
42.9%
41.6%
33.8%
36.0%
35.7%



Rank

T-40
T-32

T-11
T-32
T-76
T-91
T-35
T-17
T-40
T-65
14

T-51
T-91
T-117
T-35
T-126
T-96
T-57

T-150
T-138
T-86
50
T-106
T-151
T-29
T-132
T-47
T-96
T-25
T-126
T-126
T-96
T-57

2016 Locke and Smith Award - House

Name

Gina Mitten
Genise Montecillo
Mike Moon
Judy Morgan
Lynn Morris
Dave Muntzel
Jim Neely
Stacey Newman
Mary Nichols
Charlie Norr

Bill Otto

Sharon Pace
Mark Parkinson
Joshua Peters
Donna Pfautsch
Don Phillips
Tommie Pierson
Randy Pietzman
Patricia Pike
Dean Plocher
Jeff Pogue
Craig Redmon
Holly Rehder
Bill Reiboldt

Tim Remole
Shawn Rhoads
Todd Richardson
John Rizzo
Shane Roden
Rebecca Roeber
Don Rone
Robert Ross
Caleb Rowden
Lyle Rowland
Rory Rowland
Joe Runions

by Name

District —
Party
083-D
092-D
157-R
024-D
140-R
048-R
008-R
087-D
072-D
132-D
070-D
074-D
105-R
076-D
033-R
138-R
066-D
041-R
126-R
089-R
143-R
004-R
148-R
160-R
006-R
154-R
152-R
019-D
111-R
034-R
149-R
142-R
044-R
155-R
029-D
037-D
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Total
Score
143
145
233
158
145
131
128
144
153
143
133
156
171
138
128
123
144
122
127
135
220
112
119
129
139
126
112
147
121
140
127
148
122
122
127
135

Percent
Correct Vote
39.6%
40.2%
64.5%
43.8%
40.2%
36.3%
35.5%
39.9%
42.4%
36.8%
43.2%
47.4%
38.2%
35.5%
35.5%
34.1%
39.9%
33.8%
35.2%
37.4%
60.9%
31.0%
33.0%
35.7%
38.5%
34.9%
31.0%
40.7%
33.5%
38.8%
35.2%
41.0%
33.8%
33.8%
35.2%
37.4%



Rank

T-109
T-63
T-142
T-96
162
T-79
T-73
T-17
T-109
T-11
56
T-79
T-6
T-45
44
T-35
T-20
T-79
T-142

T — tied

2016 Locke and Smith Award - House

Name

Becky Ruth

Dan Shaul

Noel Shull
Lindell Shumake
Clem Smith
Sheila Solon
Chrissy Sommer
Bryan Spencer
Kathryn Swan
Jered Taylor
Rob Vescovo
Nate Walker
Rochelle Walton Gray
Stephen Webber
Bill White

John Wiemann
Kenneth Wilson
David Wood
Anne Zerr

Total Points Possible
* Resigned during session

* Resigned during term

by Name

District —
Party
114-R
113-R
016-R
005-R
085-D
031-R
106-R
063-R
147-R
139-R
112-R
003-R
075-D
046-D
161-R
103-R
012-R
058-R
065-R
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Total
Score
125
134
118
127
51
130
132
153
125
158
136
130
166
141
142
144
151
130
118

361

Percent
Correct Vote
34.6%
37.1%
32.7%
35.2%
14.1%
36.0%
36.6%
42.4%
34.6%
43.8%
37.7%
36.0%
46.0%
39.1%
39.3%
39.9%
41.8%
36.0%
32.7%



